Agilent Technologies
EZJIT and EZJIT Plus Jitter Analysis
Software for Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
With the faster edge speeds and
shrinking data valid windows in
today’s high-speed digital designs,
insight into the causes of signal

5.0 Gb/s PCI Express II DSO81304A 13 GHz 2 M samples 0.8 ps RMS
10
Ordering information
To order the EZJIT jitter analysis
software with an oscilloscope,
please order the option indicated
in the table:
Option number
Oscilloscope EZJIT EZJIT Plus Description
DSO80000 Series 002 004 EZJIT and EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software
for Infiniium DSO80000 oscilloscopes (installed
at the factory)
54850 Series 002 004 EZJIT and EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software
for Infiniium 5485XA oscilloscopes (installed
at the factory)
54830 Series 015 N/A EZJIT jitter analysis software for Infiniium
5483XA oscilloscopes (installed at the factory)
Model number Description
N5400A After-purchase EZJIT Plus jitter anlaysis software for Infiniium 5485XA
and DSO80000 series oscilloscopes
N5401A After-purchase EZJIT Plus upgrade from existing EZJIT installation for
Infiniium 5485XA and DSO80000 series oscilloscopes
E2681A After-purchase EZJIT jitter anlaysis software for Infiniium 5483XA,
5485XA and DSO80000 series oscilloscopes
Related Literature
Publication Title Publication Type Publication Number
Infiniium 54850 Series Oscilloscopes and Data Sheet 5988-7976EN
InfiniiMax 1130 Series Probes
Infiniium 54830 Series Oscilloscopes Data Sheet 5988-3788EN
E2690A Time Interval and Jitter Analysis Data Sheet 5988-9723EN
Finding Sources of Jitter with Real-Time Application Note 1448-2 5988-9740EN
Jitter Analysis
To order the EZJIT jitter
analysis software for an existing
oscilloscope, please order